DEFAULT CONFIGURATIONS
PART # UPC DESCRIPTION LUMENS* WATTAGE COLOR
RP-LBI-G1-2F-6W-40K-WC 844006023867 2' PRO
INTERNAL DRIVE LIGHT BAR 780-1560
FLEXWATT
6W/9W/12W
FLEXCOLOR
3500/4000K/5000K

OPTIONAL EMG
BATTERY BACKUP
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT GENERATION LENGTH WATTAGE COLOR FUNCTION
RP LBI G1
6W  9W 12W
10W 12W 15W
10W 15W 25W
�WC = WATTAGE + COLOR SELECTABLE
STANDARD COLOR TEMPERATURES
WC2 = WATTAGE + COLOR SELECTABLE
WARM COLOR TEMPERATURES
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER
2F
3F
4F
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
RP-LBI-G1-2F-6W-40K-WC
FLEXCOLOR SWITCH POSITION
COLOR TEMPS POSITION 1 POSITION 2 POSITION 3
WARM (WC2) 2700K 3000K 3500K
STANDARD (WC) 3500K 4000K 5000K
43.3"
31.3"
19.3"
4FT
3FT
2FT
1.2"
1.2"
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
FLEXWATT LUMENS @ 3500K
SIZE POSITION 1 POSITION 2 POSITION 3
2FT 6W (706LM) 9W (1063LM) 12W (1419LM)
3FT 10W (1335LM) 12W (1648LM) 15W (1961LM)
4FT 10W (1344LM) 15W (2255LM) 25W (3166LM)
09.13.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
CONTROL OPTIONS
SIMPLE LIGHTING CONTROL NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROLS
NLC LISTED
RP-LBI-OC2-A/ RP-LBI-OC3-A
LBI IN LINE MICROWAVE
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IR11 REMOTE
RP-LBI-PIR-A
LBI IN LINE PASSIVE INFRARED
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IR11 REMOTE
*CANNOT BE INSTALLED BEHIND LENS
RP-LBI-BLE-A
LBI IN LINE SILVAIR BLUETOOTH NODE
SILVAIR APP
RP-LBI-BLE-PIR-A
LBI IN LINE SILVAIR BLUETOOTH NODE
WITH PASSIVE INFRARED
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
SILVAIR APP
NLC LISTED
LLight Efficient Design/RemPhos has partnered with Silvair to offer a wireless Bluetooth-mesh eco-system fixture integral control. Silvair is listed on the
DLC NLC certified to Technical Requirements Version 5.1. Our Silvair controls meet all eligibility criteria of integral, fixture-mounted, addressable sensors
with motion and photocell/ambient light-sensing capabilities along with embedded programming that can be configured and networked. System to
control motion response, illumination levels, and scheduling.
9 SKUs in 1 WITH FLEXWATT™  & FLEXCOLOR™ TECHNOLOGY
• �Eliminate ordering and stocking multiple wattages and color temperatures. Product offers 9 SKUs in 1 unit which can
easily be configured to 3 different wattage packages and 3 different CCTs.